—
—
© Copyright ABB. All rights reserved. Rev.:Document ID.:
FEBRUARY 2020
Webinar “Standard/Professional Switch Actuators ”
Webinar – Competence Center Europe – Smart Buildings
Thorsten Reibel, Jürgen Schilder, Stefan Grosse, Martin Wichary & Ilija Zivadinovic
2019

Webinar “Standard/Professional Switch Actuators”
February 6, 2020 Slide 21
Order Code and List Price (ABB Version)
Standard Switch Actuator Order Code List Price
(excl. VAT)
SAS/S 2.6.2.2 2CDG110253R0011 166 €
SAS/S 4.6.2.2 2CDG110254R0011 207 €
SAS/S 8.6.2.2 2CDG110255R0011 285 €
SAS/S 12.6.2.2 2CDG110256R0011 354 €
SAS/S 2.10.2.2 2CDG110257R0011 184 €
SAS/S 4.10.2.2 2CDG110258R0011 229 €
SAS/S 8.10.2.2 2CDG110259R0011 322 €
SAS/S 12.10.2.2 2CDG110260R0011 400 €
SAS/S 2.16.2.2 2CDG110261R0011 202 €
SAS/S 4.16.2.2 2CDG110262R0011 252 €
SAS/S 8.16.2.2 2CDG110263R0011 348 €
SAS/S 12.16.2.2 2CDG110264R0011 432 €
Standard Switch Actuator
—
Webinar “Standard/Professional Switch Actuators”
February 6, 2020 Slide 22
Order Code and List Price (Busch-Jaeger Version)
Standard Switch Actuator Order Code List Price
(excl. VAT)
SAS/S 2.10.2.12 2CDG110257R0021 184 €
SAS/S 4.10.2.12 2CDG110258R0021 229 €
SAS/S 8.10.2.12 2CDG110259R0021 322 €
SAS/S 12.10.2.12 2CDG110260R0021 400 €
SAS/S 2.16.2.12 2CDG110261R0021 202 €
SAS/S 4.16.2.12 2CDG110262R0021 252 €
SAS/S 8.16.2.12 2CDG110263R0021 348 €
SAS/S 12.16.2.12 2CDG110264R0021 432 €
Standard Switch Actuator
—
Webinar “Standard/Professional Switch Actuators”
February 6, 2020 Slide 23
Order Code and List Price (ABB Version)
Professional Switch Actuator Order Code List Price
(excl. VAT)
SAS/S 2.16.5.2 2CDG110265R0011 230 €
SAS/S 4.16.5.2 2CDG110266R0011 288 €
SAS/S 8.16.5.2 2CDG110267R0011 398 €
SAS/S 12.16.5.2 2CDG110268R0011 490 €
Professional Switch Actuator
—
Webinar “Standard/Professional Switch Actuators”
February 6, 2020 Slide 24
Order Code and List Price (Busch-Jaeger Version)
Professional Switch Actuator Order Code List Price
(excl. VAT)
SAS/S 2.16.5.12 2CDG110265R0021 230 €
SAS/S 4.16.5.12 2CDG110266R0021 288 €
SAS/S 8.16.5.12 2CDG110267R0021 398 €
SAS/S 12.16.5.12 2CDG110268R0021 490 €
Professional Switch Actuator
—
Webinar “Standard/Professional Switch Actuators”
February 6, 2020 Slide 25